



SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd. 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Notice: - 123/a/23 Date: - 8.09.23

NOTICE

It is hereby notify that the department of sociology will be organize a 'Fresher's Welcome' programme for the 1st semester students on 14.09.2023. It is also informed that all the classes of the department will be suspended on that day.

Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta

Principal Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650

Prof. Sanjit Debnath

Head of the Department, Department of Sociology Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, P.S.- Nandigram, Purba Medinipur, Pin-721650



Report on the publication of Fresher's Welcome By

Department of Sociology Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Nandigram II, Purba Medinipur, 721650 Date- 14.09.2023

Senior students of the department of Sociology organize a fresher's welcome programme on **14.09.2023**. All the students of the department were present at the event. Sanjit Debnath, Assistant Professor and Head of the department was the chief guest of the programme, other two faculty member, Atin Kumar Maity (SACT-II) and Sweta Bera (SACT-II) were also present at the event. Senior students of the department welcomed the newly admitted students of sociology with pen, diary, chocolate and lots of love. They organize a short cultural programme, where junior to senior students participated actively.

Bamado

Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta

Principal
Swannamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya
Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650

Sobnek

Prof. Sanjit Debnath

Head of the Department, Department of Soctology Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, P.S.-Nandigram, Purba Medinipur, Pin-721650



Freshers Welcome Published By

Department of Sociology

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Nandigram II, Purba Medinipur, 721650 Date- 14.09.2023







Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta

Principal
Swannamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya
Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650